
Week  Date Visitor Home Local Time Stadium
Sunday, August 13, 2023 Regina Thunder @ Calgary Colts 1:00 PM Shouldice

Sunday, August 13, 2023 Edmonton Wildcats @ Saskatoon Hilltops 1:00 PM SMF Field

Sunday, August 13, 2023 Winnipeg Rifles @ Edmonton Huskies 1:00 PM JP Bowl

Saturday, August 19, 2023 Calgary Colts @ Edmonton Huskies 5:00 PM JP Bowl

Sunday, August 20, 2023 Regina Thunder @ Edmonton Wildcats 1:00 PM Emerald Hills

Sunday, August 20, 2023 Saskatoon Hilltops @ Winnipeg Rifles 1:00 PM Maple Grove

Saturday, August 26, 2023 Edmonton Huskies @ Edmonton Wildcats 7:00 PM TBD

Sunday, August 27, 2023 Winnipeg Rifles @ Regina Thunder 1:00 PM Leibel 

Sunday, August 27, 2023 Calgary Colts @ Saskatoon Hilltops 1:00 PM SMF Field

Week 4 BYE WEEK

Saturday, September 9, 2023 Saskatoon Hilltops @ Regina Thunder 7:00 PM Mosaic

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Edmonton Wildcats @ Edmonton Huskies 1:00 PM JP Bowl

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Winnipeg Rifles @ Calgary Colts 1:00 PM Shouldice

Sunday, September 17, 2023 Regina Thunder @ Winnipeg Rifles 1:00 PM Maple Grove

Sunday, September 17, 2023 Edmonton Huskies @ Calgary Colts 1:00 PM Shouldice

Sunday, September 17, 2023 Saskatoon Hilltops @ Edmonton Wildcats 1:00 PM Emerald Hills

Sunday, September 24, 2023 Calgary Colts @ Regina Thunder 1:00 PM Leibel

Sunday, September 24, 2023 Saskatoon Hilltops @ Edmonton Huskies 1:00 PM JP Bowl

Sunday, September 24, 2023 Edmonton Wildcats @ Winnipeg Rifles 1:00 PM Maple Grove

Saturday, September 30, 2023 Regina Thunder @ Saskatoon Hilltops 7:00 PM SMF Field

Saturday, September 30, 2023 Calgary Colts @ Edmonton Wildcats 7:00 PM Emerald Hills

Sunday, October 1, 2023 Edmonton Huskies @ Winnipeg Rifles 1:00 PM Maple Grove

Sunday, October 8, 2023 Edmonton Huskies @ Regina Thunder 1:00 PM Leibel

Sunday, October 8, 2023 Edmonton Wildcats @ Calgary Colts 1:00 PM Shouldice

Sunday, October 8, 2023 Winnipeg Rifles @ Saskatoon Hilltops 1:00 PM SMF Field

Sunday, October 15, 2023

Sunday, October 15, 2023

Week 11 Sunday, October 22, 2023

Week 12 Sunday, October 29, 2023

Week 13 BYE WEEK

Week 14 Saturday, November 11, 2023 Canadian Bowl (BCFC)

CJFL National Semi Final (PFC)

Prairie Football Conference
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